GROWING TOGETHER

XL GRIP IND3 (RTG) - TexHn4eckue cneumdukaumm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

Description

XL GRIP (IND-3) — 3T0 AnaroHasibHble WWHbI 471 NopTanbHbIX
KpaHoB Ha nHeBMoxoAy (RTG), nCnonb3yeMblX Ans CKIaackmux
paboT. MpoYHbI Kapkac 3TOW LWWHbI U3rOTOBJIEH K3
crneuvanbHO pa3paboTaHHOM Pe3nHOBON CMecy,
obecrneumnBatoLLEN AONTUIA CPOK CIyX6bl.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Mpon3BoacTBO: KOHTEHEpPHLIV Neperpy>aTenb Ha
MHEBMOKOJIECHOM XOAy

INDUSTRIAL
TL

21.00 - 35



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

5
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94043309

36

22.8

79.5

36.5

235.4

15.00/3.0

IND3

131

68300
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