

XL GRIP IND3 (RTG) - Технические спецификации



Description

XL GRIP (IND-3) — это диагональные шины для портальных кранов на пневмоходу (RTG), используемых для складских работ. Прочный каркас этой шины изготовлен из специально разработанной резиновой смеси, обеспечивающей долгий срок службы.

UM

US Standard

Construction



₩ BIAS

Machinery

Производство: Контейнерный перегружатель на пневмоколесном ходу

Version	INDUSTRIAL
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	21.00 - 35

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94043309
Ply Rating	36
Overall Width (inch)	22.8
Overall Diameter (inch)	79.5
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	36.5
Rolling Circumference (inch)	235.4
Rim Rec	15.00/3.0
TRA Code	IND3

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	131
5	68300

Printed on 27.04.2024 9:45

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..